2025 Memorial Marion Hammang - Women's

2025 Memorial Marion Hammang - Women's
Hamm / Luxembourg, 28 February — 2 March, 2025

Division «Open»

# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-47kg
R1. Paskin Katie 1981 England 97.5 55.0 135.0 287.5
-52kg
1. Clark Molly 2000 Scotland 120.0 82.5 140.0 3425
2. Phillips Kayley 1994 Wales 120.0 60.0 150.0 330.0
3. Norris Meghan 1993 Wales 102.5 52.5 150.0 305.0
4. Davenport Megan 2001 England 105.0 70.0 130.0 305.0
5. Lindsay Teagan 2006 Isle of Man 85.0 45.0 100.0 230.0
-57kg
1. Matson Hannah 2000 England 160.0 85.0 175.0 420.0
2. Clay Anna 1996 England 147.5 72.5 165.0 385.0
3. Judge Holly 1989 Scotland 120.0 70.0 150.0 340.0
4. Tang Zoe 2002 Scotland 127.5 62.5 145.0 335.0
5. Weydert Emma 2004 Luxembourg 118.0 61.0 150.0 329.0
6. Fischbach Laura 1993 Luxembourg 115.0 70.0 135.0 320.0
7. Kourtoulou Hansel Kaethe 1999 Cyprus 112.5 57.5 120.0 290.0
-63kg
1. Blundell Serena 2004 England 152.5 75.0 177.5 405.0
2. Moore Ruth 1988 Northern Ireland 1475 72.5 170.0 390.0
3. Roberts Katie 1989 Wales 142.5 112.5 132.5 387.5
4. Sumners Chanice 1999 England 122.5 80.0 175.0 380.0
5. Jurado Alba 1993 Luxembourg 1325 75.0 173.0 380.0
"6. Fender Karen 1974 Scotland 110.0 45.0 145.0 300.0
7. Lindsay Kerry 1973 Isle of Man 110.0 52.5 130.0 292.5
8. Marcou Margarita 2002 Cyprus 97.5 55.0 137.5 290.0
"9. Castro Emma 1999 Luxembourg 102.5 50.0 125.0 277.5
-84kg
1. Winkler Bethany 1990 Scotland 157.5 97.5 190.0 445.0
"2. Dinnen Caitlin 2000 Scotland 152.5 75.0 177.5 405.0
3. Vassallo Nicole 1997 Malta 150.5 80.0 162.5 393.0
4. Rose Sarah 1987 Scotland 1325 82.5 175.0 390.0
5. Weber Elyna 1997 Luxembourg 1425 85.0 160.0 387.5
6. Grant Lisa 1977 Isle of Man 120.0 67.5 180.0 367.5
R7. Alsop Eilin 2002 Scotland 130.0 80.0 155.0 365.0
8. Ewert Manuela 1995 Luxembourg 1425 62.5 155.0 360.0
9. Gryshko Nadiia 1989 Andorra 120.0 50.0 140.0 310.0
10. Kyriacou Artemis 2002 Cyprus 250 25.0 25.0 75.0
84+kg
1. Cavalier-Hirth Victoria 1991 England 215.0 131.0 195.0 541.0
2. Coggle Rebecca 1983 England 218.0 127.5 172.5 518.0
3. Rawsthorne Mel 1989 Wales 187.5 92.5 222.5 502.5
4. Parkin Joanne 1975 Scotland 190.0 107.5 202.5 500.0
"5. Mackenzie Leanne 1992 England 225.0 90.0 175.0 490.0
6. Bell Catriona 1993 Scotland 185.0 100.0 185.0 470.0
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Hawkins Laura
Pam Janet
Bennaoui Najia
Horner Lisa
Taylor Carol
Giacomini Laura
Soboleva Maria
Wade Jackie

Gunnarsdottir Arna Osp
Suitor Dana
Adalheidardottir Elin Melgar
Tickell Lauren

Irvine Katie

Harrison Jazmin

Harrington Elis

8. Spiteri Axiak llaria
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Alexandreas Marina
Petrou Paraskevi

Grieve Romy

Eaton Natasha
Papakonstantinou Androulla
Erskine Lily

Wright Amy

Neill Chloe

McCourt Daniella

Sacre Margault
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1991
1968
1994
1980
1975
1990
1986
1979

1995
1996
1992
2000
2004
2001
1997

2000
2005

1993
1992
1982
1996
1999
1999
2000
1992
1984

Scotland

Isle of Man
Luxembourg
Northern Ireland
Wales
Luxembourg
Cyprus

Isle of Man

Iceland
Northern Ireland
Iceland

Wales

Wales

England

Wales

Malta
Luxembourg
Cyprus

Scotland

Wales

Cyprus

England

Wales

Scotland
Northern Ireland
Luxembourg

Isle of Man

167.5
157.5
160.0
142.5
155.0
125.0
102.5

85.0

157.5
135.0
150.0
147.5
135.0
132.5
125.0
115.0
110.0

25.0

167.5
175.0
157.5
157.5
155.0
145.0
127.5
130.0
105.0

71.5
77.5
80.0
80.0
70.0
57.5
65.0
67.5

90.0
87.5
102.5
80.0
65.0
55.0
65.0
60.0
62.5
25.0

92.5
87.5
100.0
90.0
77.5
82.5
62.5
75.0
50.0

177.5
182.5
160.0
183.0
155.0
142.5
125.0
105.0

175.0
180.0
150.0
165.0
182.5
150.0
140.0
117.5
117.5

25.0

215.0
185.0
182.5
182.5
162.5
165.0
167.5
132.5
137.5

427.5
417.5
410.0
405.5
380.0
325.0
292.5
257.5

422.5
402.5
402.5
392.5
382.5
342.5
330.0
292.5
290.0

75.0

475.0
447.5
440.0
430.0
395.0
392.5
357.5
337.5
292.5

Generated by goodlift.info 21.01.2025 04:23 UTC



